
Date/Time  8:50AM 10:50am 1:15PM

28/01/2026

30/01/2026

Mon - 02/02/2026 English Language : Paper 1 : 1hr 45mins

Mandarin Writing 
Higher Tier : 1hr 15mins
Foundation Tier : 1hr 

Spanish Writing
Higher Tier : 1hr 20mins
Foundation Tier : 1hr 15mins

Tues - 03/02/2026

Computer Science 1 : 1hr 30mins

Health and Social Care : 1hr 15mins Maths Paper 1 (Non-Calc) : 1hr 30mins

Wed - 04/02/2026

Engineering Design : 1hr 15mins

Sport Studies : 1hr 15mins

RE : 1hr 45mins 

Biology
Combined : 1hr 15mins
Triple : 1hr 45mins

Thurs - 05/02/2026 Maths Paper 2 (Calc) : 1hr 30mins Sociology : 1hr 45mins

Business : 1hr 45mins

Food Prep and Nutrition : 1hr 45mins

Fri - 06/02/2026

Chemistry
Combined : 1hr 15mins
Triple : 1hr 45mins Geography Paper 1 : 1hr 30mins

Mon - 09/02/2026 History Paper 2 : 1hr 50mins

Design & Technology : 2hrs 

Media Studies : 1hr 15mins 

Further Maths Paper 1 : 1hr 45mins

Tues - 10/02/2026

Physics 
Combined : 1hr 15mins
Triple 1hr 45mins

Drama : 1hr 15mins

Further Maths Paper 2 : Calc. : 1hr 45mins

Travel & Tourism : 2hrs

Wed - 11/02/2026

Mandarin Reading and Listening
Higher : 1hr/45mins
Foundation : 45mins/35mins

ICT : 1hr 20mins

Music : 1hr 15mins

Spanish Reading and Listening
Higher : 1hr/1hr
Foundation : 45mins/45mins

Thurs - 12/02/2026 Geography Papers 2&3  : 1hr 15mins

Computer Science Paper 2 : 2hrs

PE : Papers  1 and 2 : 2hrs

Fri - 13/02/2026 Maths Paper 3 (Calc) : 1hr 30mins English Literature : Paper 1 : 1hr 45mins

Food Prep and Nutrition : Practical Exam
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